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Wettkampf-Nr. 15
50m Schmetterling Frauen
Jahrgang 2000
1. Michelle Thiele 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:42,56 214
2. Alisa Fritzsch 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:45,23 178
3. Vanessa Städter 2000 SVV Plauen 00:45,36 176
4. Selina Kaiser 2000 SC Plauen 06 00:48,88 141
5. Anna Weber 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:01,08 72
6. Lisanne Herold 2000 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 01:09,94 48

Nicht am Start
Marlene Schmidt 2000 SVV Plauen

Jahrgang 1998
1. Sissy Rößler 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:45,34 177
2. Nadine Westermann 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 00:45,58 174

Nicht am Start
Jenny Sattler 1998 SVV Plauen

Jahrgang 1997
1. Michaela Ebert 1997 SVV Plauen 00:39,16 274
2. Luise Donat 1997 Chemnitzer PSV 00:42,78 210

Nicht am Start
Yasmin Petzold 1997 Chemnitzer PSV

Jahrgang 1996
1. Michele Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen 00:35,99 354
2. Teresa Paul 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:39,16 274
3. Lena Meisner 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:41,35 233
4. Vivienne-Stella Schneider 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 00:41,56 229
5. Ann-Marie Jesse 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:44,63 185
6. Jennifer Mehlhorn 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:50,34 129

Jahrgang 1995
1. Sabrina Tastler 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:33,45 440
2. Vanessa Petzold 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 00:39,16 274
3. Arlett Dix 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:42,03 222

Jahrgang 1994 und älter
1. Beatrice Rößler 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:33,32 446
2. Sabrina Lange 1988 Chemnitzer PSV 00:34,51 401
3. Irene Porschhöfer 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:36,95 327
4. Monique Thate 1991 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:42,23 219
5. Katharina Urlass 1992 SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein 00:45,14 179
6. Loreen Klauß 1991 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:46,49 164

Offene Wertung
1. Beatrice Rößler 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:33,32 446
2. Sabrina Tastler 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:33,45 440
3. Sabrina Lange 1988 Chemnitzer PSV 00:34,51 401
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4. Michele Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen 00:35,99 354
5. Irene Porschhöfer 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:36,95 327
6. Teresa Paul 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:39,16 274
7. Vanessa Petzold 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 00:39,16 274
8. Michaela Ebert 1997 SVV Plauen 00:39,16 274
9. Lena Meisner 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:41,35 233
10. Vivienne-Stella Schneider 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 00:41,56 229
11. Arlett Dix 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:42,03 222
12. Monique Thate 1991 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:42,23 219
13. Michelle Thiele 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:42,56 214
14. Luise Donat 1997 Chemnitzer PSV 00:42,78 210
15. Ann-Marie Jesse 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:44,63 185
16. Katharina Urlass 1992 SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein 00:45,14 179
17. Alisa Fritzsch 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:45,23 178
18. Sissy Rößler 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:45,34 177
19. Vanessa Städter 2000 SVV Plauen 00:45,36 176
20. Nadine Westermann 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 00:45,58 174
21. Loreen Klauß 1991 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:46,49 164
22. Selina Kaiser 2000 SC Plauen 06 00:48,88 141
23. Jennifer Mehlhorn 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:50,34 129
24. Anna Weber 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:01,08 72
25. Lisanne Herold 2000 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 01:09,94 48

Nicht am Start
Yasmin Petzold 1997 Chemnitzer PSV
Marlene Schmidt 2000 SVV Plauen
Jenny Sattler 1998 SVV Plauen


